
• \:.....--=-c:i..:::J . 

u ~ =;:= .. 
AGARATAL MUNiCIPAL CORPORATION, 

AGARTALA: TRIPURA 

Notice inviting e- tender. 

PNie-T- No: 08/EE/DWS/M'IC/2020-21 Dated:- 20/03/2021 

The Executive Engineer, DWS Division, AMC on behalf of Administrator, AMC invites online percentage rate bids, on open 
bidding format for the following works:-

51 DNIET No Estimate Cost Earnest Time of Completion 
No. Money 

1 D.N.I.E.T No. 04/ EE/ DWS/AMC/ 2020-21 
Rs. 4,85,631/- Rs. 4,856/-

3 (Three) Months 

1. Last date and time for document downloading I biddmg: 12-04-2021 at 14.00 Hrs I 15.00 Hrs 

2. Tim"""""' opeolog ofbid' 12-04-2021 •t16.00 "" (;f po~lbfo) - ·~ \rv r-1\. 
3. Bid'"""'"' othoc dotofl< QO bo obt•lood fmm wob<lto hftlO,lltriP"''"'"''"-911'-'" ~ \ 

Executive Engineer, 
DWS Division, 

Agartala Municipal Corporation. 

No. ~C\ ~~ - !C:, \ (J,3 /F .OS/EE/DWS/AMC/2020 Dated the 20th Mar 2021 

Copy to:-
1. The Administrator, AMC for kind information. 
2. The Municipal Commissioner, AMC for kind information. 
3. The Superintending Engineer, AMC for kind information . 
4. The Executive Engineer, Division No. I, (I, III, IV & planning AMC, for information please. 
5. The Executive Engineer, Division No. I, III, V, PWD, Agartala for information please. 
6. The Assistant Engineer, Sub-Division No-!,. AMC for information. 
7. All Tripura Contractors Association, Akhaura Road, Orient Building, Agartala for information (enclosed 1 (One) copies 

N.I.T./DNIET). 

B. P.R.O., AMC foe lofocmotioo '"' """""~ •ctloo foe'"'"''"' poblfQtfoo lo tho loQ~:' ''S" (oociO<od 6 (<I') copiO< 
N.I.T.). , 

M
9. The Office-In-Charge, West Police Station for information & necessary action please. __)__...-/ ('/\ 

unts Section (GI/ PWD), AMC for information. :::::::;;?""' _ '\ · (\.) 
In-charge, e-governance cell, AMC for publication in the web site. _ ""]\ '> 

12. Notice Bo<;~rd /Guard file, ,..,_...- . ~ 
Executive Engineer, 

DWS Division, 
Agartala Municipa l Corporation. 


